Model
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material Gain
Overall
Width

 (B)
View
Height
(B1)
Frame
Width
 (C)
Frame
Thickness
 (D)
 Center
support bar
 Length  (E)
N.W. G.W.
lbs lbs
EF100WH2-ISF 100" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 87.6 86.9 49.4 48.7 0.4 1.3 43.6 65.4 12.6 5.1 25.6 33.8
EF110WH2-ISF 110" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 96.3 95.6 54.4 53.7 0.4 1.3 48.5 74.0 12.6 5.1 30.2 38.5
EF120WH2-ISF 120" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 105.0 104.3 59.3 58.5 0.4 1.3 53.4 75.2 12.4 5.1 34.0 41.0
EF135WH2-ISF 135" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 118.6 117.4 66.6 65.9 0.4 1.3 61.5 86.6 12.4 5.1 34.1 43.8
EF150WH2-ISF 150" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 131.2 130.5 74.0 73.3 0.4 1.3 68.1 90.2 12.6 5.1 42.1 52.9
kgs kgs
EF100WH2-ISF 100" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 2225 2207 1256 1238 9 33 1107 1661 320 130 11.6 15.3
EF110WH2-ISF 110" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 2446 2428 1381 1363 9 33 1232 1880 320 130 13.7 17.4
EF120WH2-ISF 120" 16:9 ChromaWhite ISF 1.25 2667 2650 1505 1487 9 33 1356 1910 315 130 15.4 18.6